
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	JUMPSTART	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $373.33
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Noah txn_rYHPYYo -$90.00 $283.33
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Ronan	Verma txn_8rH766m -$90.00 $193.33
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_K9HKOOa -$90.00 $103.33
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Aryan txn_78Hy7Yp -$90.00 $13.33
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Luca	Klisara txn_qkHRkBQ -$90.00 -$76.67
2025-08-09 Grant	to	Sahil	Dasari txn_vgH4g9r -$90.00 -$166.67
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	lklisara28 txn_nEHpE7p $90.00 -$76.67
2025-08-09 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aryan txn_p5Ho5z0 $90.00 $13.33
2025-08-10 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZH542W $2,000.00 $2,013.33
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Luca	Klisara txn_wNHAG8v -$90.00 $1,923.33
2025-08-10 Grant	to	Aryan txn_d7HYLAW -$90.00 $1,833.33
2025-08-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Sahil	Dasari txn_PVHGW28 -$8.40 $1,824.93
2025-08-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Noah txn_brH7VJr -$6.00 $1,818.93
2025-08-10 Topup	of	grant	to	Luca	Klisara txn_zVHo6g6 -$8.00 $1,810.93
2025-08-11 Topup	of	grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_rYHPnM4 -$63.00 $1,747.93
2025-08-12 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_lZH549J $2,500.00 $4,247.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Khushi txn_evHoA0W -$90.00 $4,157.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Cyteon txn_d7HYLGZ -$90.00 $4,067.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Logan	Wheatcroft txn_brH7Vx6 -$90.00 $3,977.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Bolb2019 txn_66HAd9g -$90.00 $3,887.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Gadi	Coleman txn_zVHo6wq -$90.00 $3,797.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Tanisha txn_lZH54xE -$90.00 $3,707.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Violet txn_wNHAGXo -$90.00 $3,617.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Jacob	Hawksley txn_rYHPn87 -$90.00 $3,527.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Gianluca	Rainis txn_K9HKGPw -$90.00 $3,437.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Moritz	Prenner txn_vgH49ya -$90.00 $3,347.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_78HyYdm -$90.00 $3,257.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Solane	Dasha txn_8rH7GZ5 -$90.00 $3,167.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Khushi txn_nEHp70L -$27.00 $3,140.93
2025-08-12 Grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_p5Hoznd -$90.00 $3,050.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_WBHWLvm -$97.00 $2,953.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	nusaibatanisha23 txn_AWHVG8K -$3.00 $2,950.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Logan	Wheatcroft txn_EyHwgXX -$3.00 $2,947.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Gadi	Coleman txn_yXHYd2X -$42.00 $2,905.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Violet txn_5wHKz2z -$30.00 $2,875.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Bolb2019 txn_9KH7Oxd -$3.00 $2,872.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Gianluca	Rainis txn_NQHZ5kE -$12.00 $2,860.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	dashasolane430 txn_QmH9Ye9 -$9.00 $2,851.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_V0HgW08 -$9.00 $2,842.93
2025-08-12 Topup	of	grant	to	Ronan	Verma txn_ZeH9Re2 -$105.00 $2,737.93
2025-08-13 Grant	to	hb.hugo.brisebois txn_9KH7PLV -$120.00 $2,617.93
2025-08-13 Topup	of	grant	to	Luca	Klisara txn_p5Hoay9 -$20.00 $2,597.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Sri	Ranjani txn_BZH06py -$108.00 $2,489.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Hannes txn_PVHGnRL -$102.00 $2,387.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Nova	B txn_yXHYRm6 -$90.00 $2,297.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	David	Ma txn_gnHJQz5 -$90.00 $2,207.93



2025-08-14 Grant	to	Colin txn_rYHP5rw -$90.00 $2,117.93
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Balazs	Marcell txn_0eH8wVW -$38.00 $2,079.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	John txn_5wHKM68 -$90.00 $1,989.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Dumi txn_BZH06Kr -$90.00 $1,899.93
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Dumi txn_a8HMQlb -$6.00 $1,893.93
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	David	Ma txn_GkHzLKR -$63.00 $1,830.93
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Nova txn_R2HVX9m -$15.00 $1,815.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Sofia	Matos	Gonçalves txn_evHo95x -$147.00 $1,668.93
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	John txn_brH7GLN -$66.00 $1,602.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	boop9 txn_WBHWy6Q -$135.00 $1,467.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_ZeH9Yk8 -$90.00 $1,377.93
2025-08-14 Topup	of	grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_5wHKM78 -$18.00 $1,359.93
2025-08-14 Returning	canceled	grant	to	hb.hugo.brisebois txn_R2HVXem $120.00 $1,479.93
2025-08-14 Grant	to	Hugo txn_evHo9Yx -$120.00 $1,359.93
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Michael txn_OXH6JMl -$90.00 $1,269.93
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Kushagra	Sharma txn_5wHKM90 -$90.00 $1,179.93
2025-08-15 Topup	of	grant	to	Kushagra	Sharma txn_JxHE2wP -$39.00 $1,140.93
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Oliver	O'Brien-Brown txn_NQHZvoV -$108.00 $1,032.93
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Noor txn_2zHOWVG -$90.00 $942.93
2025-08-15 Topup	of	grant	to	Michael txn_8rH7pg6 -$18.00 $924.93
2025-08-15 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Michael txn_K9HKBxB $1.00 $925.93
2025-08-15 Grant	to	Michael txn_78HyK5e -$1.00 $924.93
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Luca	Klisara txn_vgH4RmA $20.00 $944.93
2025-08-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Michael txn_GkHzLOX -$1.00 $943.93
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael txn_R2HVX2J $1.00 $944.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Michał	Hanak txn_V0HgnxB -$132.00 $812.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Arvin txn_oyHoBZl -$90.00 $722.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Tim txn_lZH5yNG -$90.00 $632.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	julia.nguyen.do txn_d7HYBq2 -$150.00 $482.93
2025-08-16 Topup	of	grant	to	Noor txn_0eH8wlZ -$39.00 $443.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	XR txn_R2HVXnQ -$126.00 $317.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Manni txn_8rH7mW4 -$90.00 $227.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Logan txn_yXHYoZm -$99.00 $128.93
2025-08-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	julia.nguyen.do txn_kWHOozK $150.00 $278.93
2025-08-16 Grant	to	Julia txn_YRHxqgA -$150.00 $128.93
2025-08-17 Grant	to	Brooklyn txn_vgH42pP -$99.00 $29.93
2025-08-17 Grant	to	Avni	Harsh txn_JxHEJOr -$96.00 -$66.07
2025-08-17 Grant	to	Saksham	Prakash txn_xQHdWE6 -$109.00 -$175.07
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_brH75b2 $108.00 -$67.07
2025-08-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Brooklyn txn_MNH5qVk -$3.00 -$70.07
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	XR txn_BZH0MrO $1.72 -$68.35
2025-08-18 Topup	of	grant	to	Nova txn_GkHz6mx -$21.00 -$89.35
2025-08-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Turbash	Negi txn_rYHPBw4 $5.17 -$84.18
2025-08-18 Donation	from	Balazs	Marcell txn_BZH06Ar $38.00 -$46.18
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Solane	Dasha txn_zVHoE8o $4.17 -$42.01
2025-08-19 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_evHoKgb $2,500.00 $2,457.99
2025-08-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Cyteon txn_lZH5mKz -$2.00 $2,455.99
2025-08-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Arvin txn_66HAaG6 -$13.04 $2,442.95
2025-08-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Hannes txn_K9HKnAA -$91.00 $2,351.95
2025-08-19 Topup	of	grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_PVHGPYJ -$271.00 $2,080.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_AWHVO8m -$120.00 $1,960.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Oliver	Nelson txn_EyHwLXw -$150.00 $1,810.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Mitchell txn_yXHYo2V -$132.00 $1,678.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	rbautista txn_kWHOoJV -$90.00 $1,588.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Kay	Langley txn_JxHEJkN -$96.00 $1,492.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Username4D txn_xQHdWR9 -$192.00 $1,300.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Evan txn_9KH7oEB -$132.00 $1,168.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Rosan	Syal txn_QmH9K4l -$126.00 $1,042.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Yair txn_NQHZ0bx -$153.00 $889.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Siwen	Long txn_0eH8LYy -$144.00 $745.95
2025-08-19 Grant	to	Jake txn_brH75xM -$165.00 $580.95
2025-08-19 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Saksham	Prakash txn_78HyezQ $2.84 $583.79
2025-08-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_OXH62wz -$4.00 $579.79



2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Siwen	Long txn_PVHGyOo $144.00 $723.79
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Siwen	Long txn_WBHWa2m -$144.00 $579.79
2025-08-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Siwen	Long txn_ZeH9xl2 -$9.03 $570.76
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Evan txn_kWHOaEX $132.00 $702.76
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Evan txn_YRHxLWq -$159.00 $543.76
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Riley txn_9KH7Awd -$90.00 $453.76
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Michael txn_mAHZrzl $11.82 $465.58
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_BZH0w4J -$252.00 $213.58
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_LgHRe24 -$90.00 $123.58
2025-08-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_GkHzvlk $90.00 $213.58
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_lZH5bRE -$90.00 $123.58
2025-08-20 Withdrawal	from	grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_wNHAdwo $24.00 $147.58
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_K9HKmJG -$111.00 $36.58
2025-08-20 Grant	to	GGORG txn_mAHZrP8 -$93.00 -$56.42
2025-08-20 Grant	to	Blue txn_a8HMY7p -$114.00 -$170.42
2025-08-20 Topup	of	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_lZH5bM8 -$17.80 -$188.22
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_zVHoxqW $120.00 -$68.22
2025-08-21 Grant	to	Neya	Mulder txn_lZH5bOm -$120.00 -$188.22
2025-08-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Siwen	Long txn_d7HYJnJ -$5.00 -$193.22
2025-08-21 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Bolb2019 txn_evHoNYM $1.64 -$191.58
2025-08-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Mina	Tadros txn_brH7KyB -$25.00 -$216.58
2025-08-21 Topup	of	grant	to	Oliver	Nelson txn_zVHoxLm -$70.05 -$286.63
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Nova txn_0eH8LBe $21.00 -$265.63
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Jay	Golding txn_YRHxqoY $271.00 $5.37
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Brooklyn	Baylis txn_wNHAyoR $3.00 $8.37
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Arvin txn_lZH5mWQ $13.04 $21.41
2025-08-21 Donation	from	Hannes	Leonhartsberger txn_qkHRLJq $91.00 $112.41
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Moritz	Prenner txn_yXHYNx6 $13.28 $125.69
2025-08-22 Grant	to	Laky2k8 txn_kWHOa8x -$90.00 $35.69
2025-08-22 Grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_gnHJ7on -$93.00 -$57.31
2025-08-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_8rH7vZz -$74.49 -$131.80
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hannes txn_evHoNA8 $2.87 -$128.93
2025-08-22 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_QmH9N7r $31.00 -$97.93
2025-08-22 Topup	of	grant	to	Yair txn_XGH4olK -$31.00 -$128.93
2025-08-22 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yair txn_4dHXOAB $0.73 -$128.20
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Hridya	Agrawal txn_brH7KQp $17.80 -$110.40
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Siwen	Long txn_QmH9NLn $9.03 -$101.37
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Siwen	Long txn_MNH50r2 $5.00 -$96.37
2025-08-22 Donation	from	Mircea-Sebastian	Turtureanu txn_p5HoOkd $4.00 -$92.37
2025-08-23 Topup	of	grant	to	Michał	Hanak txn_yXHYa90 -$44.00 -$136.37
2025-08-23 Topup	of	grant	to	Evan txn_AWHVlky -$3.60 -$139.97
2025-08-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Blue txn_evHopqy $30.03 -$109.94
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Mina	Tadros txn_xQHdP54 $25.00 -$84.94
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Oliver	Nelson txn_0eH8nA8 $70.05 -$14.89
2025-08-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Hridya	Agrawal txn_AWHVlpw $107.80 $92.91
2025-08-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Gianluca	Rainis txn_kWHOWMw $102.00 $194.91
2025-08-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Violet txn_oyHoZyG $5.96 $200.87
2025-08-26 Donation	from	Ernests	Purs txn_zVHoxw5 $74.49 $275.36
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Jay	Golding txn_LgHbWA6 $0.40 $275.76

2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Nova	B txn_ZeHZzlm $126.00 $401.76
2025-08-27 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	XR txn_d7HaAoA $124.28 $526.04
2025-08-27 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Saksham	Prakash txn_wNHJ8wK $106.16 $632.20
2025-08-27 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Dumi txn_R2HoBbE $2.13 $634.33
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Evan txn_OXH6PRb $3.60 $637.93
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Michał	Hanak txn_OXH6PwW $44.00 $681.93
2025-08-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aryan txn_XGHQ50W $0.17 $682.10
2025-08-28 Return	of	funds	from	grant	to	Michael txn_lZHQ2OE $96.18 $778.28
2025-08-28 Grant	to	XR txn_EyHPmWX -$126.00 $652.28
2025-08-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	XR txn_QmHLOvE $126.00 $778.28
2025-08-29 Topup	of	grant	to	Julia txn_78Hnpz0 -$3.37 $774.91
2025-08-29 Topup	of	grant	to	Julia txn_0eHqXOr -$6.52 $768.39
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Nusaiba	Tazreen	Tanisha txn_8rHrWM7 $93.00 $861.39
2025-08-29 Donation	from	Arvin txn_LgHbW8b $103.04 $964.43



2025-08-30 Topup	of	grant	to	Julia txn_QmHLZZp -$5.00 $959.43
2025-08-30 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Logan	Wheatcroft txn_JxHvLGz $1.68 $961.11

WITHDRAWN:	$9,292.30.	DEPOSITED:	$9,880.08. $961.11

Jumpstart	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Jumpstart's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


